

WAITER BENJAMIN KOLLEG



UNIVERSITÄT BERN

FÖRDERVEREIN DES WALTER BENJAMIN KOLLEGS AN DER UNIVERSITÄT BERN

Thinking and Research by Crossing Boarders in the Walter Benjamin Kolleg

In the Kolleg researchers of different generations from the most diverse disciplines get in contact, learn from each another – the older from the younger ones and vice versa –, and thus teach themselves in the ability of interdisciplinary cooperation.

The Kolleg is named after the philosopher, cultural scientist, translator, and author Walter Benjamin, who received about 100 years ago his PhD title at the University of Bern.

Crucial is the complexity and originality of Benjamin's work, which doesn't fit in just one catogory. Benjamin's thinking is an

example of a critical and fearless intellectual position, which is today not less important than in his days.

Förderverein

The "Förderverein des Walter Benjamin Kollegs an der Universität Bern" supports young researches and events of the Kolleg. For this, it is committed to public relations, acquisition of fundings and donations as well as the support of events.

WALTER BENJAMIN KOLLEG



WALTER BENJAMIN



Donation or Membership

You would like to support our work? Without being a member a one-time donation is possible at any time. Annual membership dues are 50 CHF/\$; dues for students are 20 CHF/\$; life-time membership dues are 1000 CHF/\$.

Contact

Prof. Dr. Anselm Gerhard

President of the FWBK and the Walter Benjamin Kolleg

Email: anselm.gerhard@wbkolleg.unibe.ch

Phone: 0041 (0)31 631 8394

Postal address: University of Bern

Faculty of Humanities Walter Benjamin Kolleg

P.O. Box

CH-3000 Bern 9

Account

Förderverein des Walter Benjamin Kolleg an der Universität Bern

PostFinance AG

IBAN: CH27 0900 0000 6153 7415 9

BIC: POFICHBEXXX

Please write as reason of payment: "Dues FWBK, YEAR, NAME"

or "Donation FWBK, YEAR, NAME"